Compar e Responses

Event # 3481
Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Curbside Carts

Number Of Lines. 9

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

Toter, LLC
KellieClark

(Award All valid only when output is same

Schaefer Systems

Maria Frizzell

(Award All valid only when output is same

Otto Environmental Systems(NC)

Sabrina Bowling

(Award All valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 364,560.00 334,880.00 311,640.00
Total Event Score
Line 1:0Open: 101024 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 2000.0000 EA 2,000.0000 2,000.0000 2,000.0000
UnitPrice 45.57000 47.97000 45.48000
ExtendedPrice 91,140.00 95,940.00 90,960.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item
Vendor Item Description
Line 2:Open: 101025 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 2000.0000 EA 2,000.0000 2,000.0000 2,000.0000
UnitPrice 40.27000 44.97000 40.04000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

80,540.00

89,940.00

80,080.00

Line 3:0pen:90 GALLON LID Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4,000.0000
18.66000
74,640.00

0.0000
4,000.0000
9.60000
38,400.00

0.0000
4,000.0000
11.00000
44,000.00

Line4:0Open:60 GALLON LID Qutput:

Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
4,000.0000
18.00000
72,000.00
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8.60000
34,400.00

0.0000
4,000.0000
11.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 5:0pen:HINGE PIN Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA 4,000.0000 4,000.0000 4,000.0000
UnitPrice 0.04000 0.25000 0.15000
ExtendedPrice 160.00 1,000.00 600.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 6:Open:AXLE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA 4,000.0000 4,000.0000 4,000.0000
UnitPrice 5.00000 1.95000 4.00000
ExtendedPrice 20,000.00 7,800.00 16,000.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 7:Open:WHEEL ASSEMBLY Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA 4,000.0000 4,000.0000 4,000.0000
UnitPrice 3.72000 10.95000 5.00000
ExtendedPrice 14,880.00 43,800.00 20,000.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 8:0pen:90 GALLON METAL LOWER

LIFT BAR Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA 4,000.0000 4,000.0000 4,000.0000
UnitPrice 1.40000 2.95000 2.00000
ExtendedPrice 5,600.00 11,800.00 8,000.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 9:Open:60 GALLON METAL LOWER
LIFT BAR Output: Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4,000.0000
1.40000
5,600.00

0.0000
4,000.0000
2.95000
11,800.00

0.0000
4,000.0000
2.00000
8,000.00
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