

Compare Responses

Event #: 3481

Event Name: Curbside Carts

Number Of Lines: 9

Status: Pending Award

	Toter, LLC Kellie Clark	Schaefer Systems Maria Frizzell	Otto Environmental Systems(NC) Sabrina Bowling
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	364,560.00	334,880.00	311,640.00
Total Event Score			
Line 1:Open:101024 Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2000.0000 EA	2,000.0000	2,000.0000	2,000.0000
UnitPrice	45.57000	47.97000	45.48000
ExtendedPrice	91,140.00	95,940.00	90,960.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 2:Open:101025 Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2000.0000 EA	2,000.0000	2,000.0000	2,000.0000
UnitPrice	40.27000	44.97000	40.04000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	80,540.00	89,940.00	80,080.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 3:Open:90 GALLON LID Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA	4,000.0000	4,000.0000	4,000.0000
UnitPrice	18.66000	9.60000	11.00000
ExtendedPrice	74,640.00	38,400.00	44,000.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 4:Open:60 GALLON LID Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA	4,000.0000	4,000.0000	4,000.0000
UnitPrice	18.00000	8.60000	11.00000
ExtendedPrice	72,000.00	34,400.00	44,000.00
Total Line Score			

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description			
Line 5:Open:HINGE PIN Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 4,000.0000 0.04000 160.00	0.0000 4,000.0000 0.25000 1,000.00	0.0000 4,000.0000 0.15000 600.00
Line 6:Open:AXLE Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail	0.0000 4,000.0000 5.00000 20,000.00	0.0000 4,000.0000 1.95000 7,800.00	0.0000 4,000.0000 4.00000 16,000.00

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 7:Open:WHEEL ASSEMBLY Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA	4,000.0000	4,000.0000	4,000.0000
UnitPrice	3.72000	10.95000	5.00000
ExtendedPrice	14,880.00	43,800.00	20,000.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 8:Open:90 GALLON METAL LOWER LIFT BAR Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA	4,000.0000	4,000.0000	4,000.0000
UnitPrice	1.40000	2.95000	2.00000
ExtendedPrice	5,600.00	11,800.00	8,000.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			

Compare Responses continued...

Line 9:Open:60 GALLON METAL LOWER LIFT BAR Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4000.0000 EA	4,000.0000	4,000.0000	4,000.0000
UnitPrice	1.40000	2.95000	2.00000
ExtendedPrice	5,600.00	11,800.00	8,000.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			